Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up

sI BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)
1 1?/7%27922 Mst.Elma Akter Zoology 2012059102 | 01749001109 | g s 4 1 40
o | 1P202 | iy srwtTe AT 2012204187 | 01774031677 | 5 q 4 ) 20
s 1%5?/3229?2 Zakia Tabassum Geography and Environmental Studies | 2012456131 | 01758742723 | g s 28
A 1%5?/52203? Tillottama Urboshi Swatta | Biochemistry & Molecular Biology 2012425113 | 01765701467 | g o 4 A -
5| a2 | ferre it Tl 2012404104 | 1971451682 | g c 4 5 26
6 12/15?/2270:22 Mfiﬁté’éi Binte Mahmud Accounting And Information Systems | 2012433137 | 01799627519 | 5 e 4 6 .
, 12/15?’2270:‘212 Khadiza Korobi Botany 2012258113 | 01788532108 | 5 g 4 , 2
g | IO | carrenrs SRS amge AN SBIfSw 2012400171 | 1768186002 | g g 4 o s
o 12/15221022 Mst Fahima khatun Department of Botany 2012358123 | 01786905766 | ¢ g 4 o 2
0 12/1%25922 Tazin Rahaman Hamida Management Studies 2012134176 | 01836046617 | o o 0 a1
i 12/1%28925 Marzia Khatun Philosophy 2012201128 | 01315938794 | o o i 20
. 12/1%28952.)? Most. Zakia Yeasmin Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 2012025124 | 01755749312 | g s 4 . 29
13| 19205 | e R o AT 2012024170 | 01722431939 | g g 4 i3 -
» 12/2%260:52 Nishat tasnim Geography and Environmental Studies | 2012056140 | 01710446874 | o o » o7
5 12/2%29%2 Most Khadiza Khatun History 2012402183 | 01737670093 | g s 4 5 26
16| opre2S | evepe s fi ST 8 AR 2012456127 | 1723307991 | g g 4 6 .
17 12/25/12402? TS :JTEET It Agronomy & Agricultural Extension 2012166165 | 01305139555 BUS 1 17 o4
18| opes | s waTge annferfie 2012059126 | 1772856647 | g g 4 8 2
10| OR2Y25 | MOST. BABYNAZNINETI | Political science 2012143136 | 01707713736 | g g 4 i 2
b0 | TO2025 | BRISTY AKTER BORSHA | SmOCRAPHY AND ENVIRONMENTAL | 5015456180 | 01609430919 | o 20 o1
o1 | TOS2925 | Shuli Khatun Management Studies 2012234191 | 01516530669 | 5 g 4 o 20




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up
sI BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)
1052025 | \1ohfuzamaliat Islamic History and Culture 2012005175 | 01783297069
22 | 22:20:19 BUS 1 22 19
2 1(2)/25?/325?‘21? Most.Jannatul Nayem Rajshahi 2012059107 | 01614102660 | g g 4 » 8
o4 12/25g270§g Sadia Sultana Political science 2012443164 | 01775653551 BUS 1 o4 17
. 12/25?226%3 Most.Sharmin Akter Zoology 2012059143 | 01785390030 | g g 4 . 6
26 12/25?22692‘:’ Mst.Mita Khatun Botany 2012458172 | 01760938581 | 5 s 4 26 5
o7 | o2 | Mst.Lima Khatun Political science 2012043165 | 01321010327 | g s 4 o7 ”
8 12/25{528032 Srity Aktar Sathi Islamic History and Culture 2012005198 | 01749347089 BUS 1 8 13
2 1%5/121022 Eaysmin Akter keya Bangla 2012204118 | 01313246784 | o o 2 .
a0 | U225 | Tithi Biswas Political Science 2112043127 | 01840897622 | g s 4 20 "
51 1(2)5?/129922 Most Farzana Easmin Islamic history and culture 2012105203 | 01788124698 | o s 4 51 0
2 1(2)5?/221922 Jannatul Ferdous Tithi Islamic history and culture 2012105220 | 01314242150 | g e 2 o
2 1(2)5?/223922 Saila Khanom Islamic history and culture 2012105156 | 01783343829 | o s 4 2 g
2 1(2)4,%20?‘212 Lizamoni Khatun Accounting & Information Systems 2012533145 | 01752767998 | g s 4 2 ,
. 1%%260:32 Fahmida tajin Labonno Botany 2012558180 | 01735350789 | g s 4 . 6
26 | IV2S | Anicha Akter Statistics 2012524189 | 01708501091 | g s 4 26 5
- 106%21922 Sumaiya Summy Accounting and information systems 2012533204 | 01768855002 | g s 4 - .
sg | RO | T A amger T 2012504142 | 1311676349 | g g 4 28 5
sg | REV2S | Mst.Elma Akter Zoology (anferfEmm) 2012059102 | 01749001109 | g s 4 29 )
10512025 1 \14 Asaduzzaman Ashik | Philosophy 2011001152 | 01717257716
40| 22:19:45 BUS 1 40 40
| S2925 | Tusar Chandro Roy Bangla 2010404138 | 01737415613 | o o " »
sn | S2925 | Md. Sohanur Rahman Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 2011025119 | 01704201609 | ¢ s 4 42 "




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up

S| BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)

4a 1%522402? Avilash Paul Philosophy 2010401181 | 01571062783 | g g 4 43 43
aa | 925 | MD. ABDUR RAHMAN Mathematics 2010521123 | 01797019980 | g s 4 a4 "
a5 | ooI2S | GOLAM KIBRIA CHEMISTRY 2011123183 | 01792143713 | g c 4 45 45
45 1%5?’1230:2‘:’ Md.Alamin Rahman Management Studies 2010934136 | 01312171679 | 5 q 4 46 46
i | SoeaS | Md Asaduzzaman Emon | History 2011102195 | 01765237141 | g \c 4 47 47
45 1%5?’2250:‘213 Md Naimur Rahman Management studies 2010634131 | 01645851813 | 5 c 4 48 48
a0 | ooz | sheikh Rozob Al Biological Science 2010758126 | 01517828604 | o o 4 40 40
50 | Soeazs | s St T o 2010202214 | 1799307508 | g s 4 50 50

10/5/12023 | 15 Fazle Rabby Maruf Botany 2010858200 | 01758357994
51| 20:35:44 BUS2 1 50
o 1%%25952.5 Debu Das Banking and Insurance 2010437118 | 01624428878 | 5 o) ) 40
65| 92925 | Md. Nor Nobi Rahman Mathematics 2011021189 | 01580665552 | 5 )q, s 45
o 1%%29932 Md.Sumon Uddin Management studies 2010234181 | 01795536039 | 5 q, A 47
55 | IZO2S | G 9w TR T AT 2010204105 | 01750005180 | g ;g5 5 46
56 | Ie02S | Md. Newaz Uddin History 2010602103 | 01575441509 | 5 jc 6 45
10/5/2025 | oo dan Kumar Roy Chemistry 2010823108 | 01749827534

57 | 20:46:10 BUS?2 7 44
58 | s> | GTBTSTS N LR 2010213105 | 01845226337 | o e o 43
5 1%%270:32 Md Al Sohan Islamic history and culture 2010305146 | 01942332546 | 5 o o 42
60 1%522802? Rakibul Islam Rakib Department of Management Studies 2410034334 | 01701029139 BUS2 10 41
61| Soreze | Habibullah Naiem Bangla 2010804127 | 01601599355 | oo, 11 40
o 1%%29932 (T ST T ITHE wFe 2010213105 | 01845226337 | 4 o 1 20
6 1%%29952.)? Md. Munna Islam Agronomy & Agricultural Extension 2010466164 | 01571281329 | 5 a, 1 2




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up
sI BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)
10/5/2025 | 14 \Wasim Akram Agronomy and Agricultural Extension 2010466129 | 01761638494
64 | 20:50:03 BUS2 14 37
o5 | 202 | . v AT AT 2010604190 | 1960948679 | 5 s, 5 26
66 1%5?/5229?2 Solayman Badsha égg:f:eﬁ:gmisny & Chemical 2011175137 | 01738349114 | 5 c 6 .
67 | OIO2S | carts ctferer T TR 2010824164 | 01737533283 | g c - 2
68 1%5?’52693‘:’ Md. Abdul Aziz Geography and Environmental Studies | 2010356133 | 01776376588 | 5o, 8 2
69 1%5{529025 Ragib Shahriar chowdhury Management 2410034335 | 01917766010 BUS2 19 32
20| TORE020 | e e carorer AN AT @ Weghe 2010205151 | 1732304861 | g c 20 a1
-y 12/1%250:?2 Md Kafiul Islam Department of Statistics 2010824171 | 1766631219 | 5 q, o 20
. 12/15?325%? MD.AL-MARUF IMON Accounting And Information Systems 2010833203 | 01782396652 | 5 q, - 29
" 12/1%26932 Md.OhidZaman Geography & Environmental Studies 2010656187 | 01876142154 | 5 o) ’ 28
Ja | TI2025 | M abu salam Statistics 2011024120 | 01308481529 | 5 a o .
Lo | 192025 | avzarege @ T ot 2010809183 | 01303241812 | 5 q, . 26
2 12/1%28932 Rayhan Islam Philosophy 2010601156 | 01761007779 | 5 q, 26 .
| 102 | Asaduzzaman Mathematics 2011121156 | 01612035354 | 5 o o7 o
8 12/1%280:2? Mir Soeab Aktar jibon Marketing 2010635112 | 01798217663 | 5 c, 28 2
79 12/1%280:58 Md. Al Amin Geography and Environmental Studies | 2010356102 | 01751145207 | oo 29 -
80 12/1%290:22 MD Rafiqul Islam Psychology 2010257109 | 01791732117 | 5 e 20 o1
61| ICVZS | G, AR W < 2010104204 | 1315587392 | e 51 20
6o | orad22 | Mofassi Azad »fire e 2010928180 | 01626614722 | 5 q, 2 o
6 12/15?/120952.)3 Md. Sabid Mahmud Akash | Management Studies 2011134112 | 01571209667 | 5 jc) 2 .
64 12/15?/120952.)3 Md Asaduzzaman Sardar | Sociology 2010245194 | 01307359470 | 5 jc 2 .




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up
SI BUS Dha) (Dha-Raj)
10/5/2025 .
85 21-11-39 Zual Rana Chemistry 2010123186 | 01706428949 BUS2 35 16
10/5/2025 .
86 21:11:40 MD:RUBEL ISLAM CHEMISTRY 2010623192 | 01705970639 BUS2 36 15
10/5/2025 .
87 21:12:02 Md. Zual Rana Chemistry 2010123186 1706428949 BUS2 37 14
10/5/2025
88 21-16:34 S AT IS BIfeS 2010709184 1734967533 BUS2 38 13
10/5/2025 -
89 21-19:21 sfea @ fmafaewre 8 o3y T3 2011033171 1758963312 BUS2 39 12
10/5/2025 . . -
90 21:19:47 Zakaria Ahmad Akib Statistics 2011024132 | 01776738527 BUS2 40 11
10/5/2025 . o
91 21:20:07 e 3fFe B NFo 2010313121 | 01609620014 BUS2 41 10
10/5/2025 '
92 | 91:91-0p | C: CHRTSET eI eI So1fGs 2010609135 | 01843588335 | o o 42 9
10/5/2025 | . -
93 21:21-48 Ripon Islam Statistics 2011024166 | 01740442029 BUS? 43 8
10/5/2025
94| 91:91:51 BN (MIATY for 2010602207 | 1701377438 | 5 o, 44 7
10/5/2025 . -
95 21:92:20 Md.Humayun kabir statistics 2010324137 | 01767589364 BUS2 45 6
10/5/2025 | MD. ABIR HOSSAIN . .
% 21:25:05 | SHANTO Geography and Environmental Studies 2010856111 | 01757491507 BUS? 46 5
10/5/2025 .
97 21:25:17 Saruar Jahan Marketing 2010935198 | 01703693505 BUS2 47 4
10/5/2025 . . .
08 21:28:05 Saikat Chandra Debnath Accounting and Information Systems 2011033129 | 01736410084 BUS2 48 3
10/5/2025 . . -
99 21:28:24 Md. Shahin Alam Shahria Statistics 2011024184 | 01762938901 BUS2 49 >
10 | 10/5/2025
0 21:29-55 ‘Tﬁ'lFr INATH MEASHD “BIGo 2010434166 | 01817574383 BUS2 50 1
10 | 10/5/2025 . ; . .
1 21:30:22 Md Arif Hossain Agronomy and Agricultural Extension 2010866160 | 01720956832 BUS 3 1 50
10 | 10/5/2025 .
2| 913118 | A SR NN oz 2011102220 | 1796843930 | 5 <o 5 49
10 | 10/5/2025 . .
3 21:33:00 Md.Shohag Sarker Islamic studies 2011109212 | 01874071013 BUS 3 3 48
10 | 10/5/2025 . Applied Chemistry and Chemical
4 21-33:04 e ?|I|7$§f"l TS Engineering 2010975130 | 01845780193 BUS 3 4 47
10 | 10/5/2025 . .
5 21:35:30 Md.Shohag Sarker Islamic studies 2011109212 | 01874071013 BUS 3 5 46




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up
S| BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)

PRl B BANKING and INSURANGE 2010337123 | 01775419232 | 5 c 5 6 45
19] 19512925 | Md Shamsher ali Islamic history and culture 2010605163 | 01908949594 | o 1o ; a4
10| 19P2928 | saifur Rahman Marketing 2010835117 | 01819044161 | 5 \c 4 8 3
1077101572025 | o g oy —— 2011044143 | 1799593705 | 5 s 9 12
1] 1952922 | Md Shamsher ali Islamic history and culture 2010605163 | 01908949594 | o \c 4 10 41
111 192925 | Md Munna Islam Mansur | Chemistry 2010323191 | 01312642820 | g )q 4 11 40
1] 1902925 | Sahajahan Al Sociology 2010245191 | 01783030201 | ;g 5 1 39
1] 192025 | Md. Sakib Hosen Psychology 2010957180 | 01722827382 | s 5 13 38
1 1 1(2>/15?226f§$ ST TS INTS 3 INIF @I 2010375140 | 1571332701 | g ) 5 14 37
1; 1(2)/15227032 Minhazur Rahman Management studies 2010434188 | 01571477168 BUS 3 15 36
1 (15 1(2)/1%27%21451 I o3 T TRATT EIRAE L] 2010743201 | 01703505519 | 5 /o 4 16 35
1] 192925 | M. Sezanur Rahman Botany 2010858178 | 01778483811 | g \q 4 17 24
T3] 1902022 | Md Ataullah Bukhari Political science 2110543145 | 01789970984 | 5 s 18 33
" 10/5_/2925 Md Jaid Hasan Biochemistry and Molecular Biology 2010525149 | 01706486935

9| 21:50:28 BUS 3 19 32
13 12/15?/5200:2? MD.NASIM Accounting and Information Systems 2010833153 | 01603356858 | g ;g 5 20 31
1? 12/15/52002? Suman chandra roy Geography and environmental studies 2010256105 | 01751117352 BUS 3 21 30
12| 19512925 | Md. Asaduzzaman Sajeeb | Marketing 2010735125 | 01773693592 | 5 q 5 - 29
1§ 12/15{525022 Md. Nazmul Haque Islamic History & Culture 2010105204 | 01518387952 BUS 3 23 28
12| 1952025 | Rasadul Islam Islamic History and Culture 2513005503 | 01892703669 | o i 5 24 27
12| 1057292 | Md. Abu Raihan Statistics 2010824119 | 01516365987 | 5 e 5 . 26
12 1(2)/15/528023 Md. Anamul Hoque Management Studies 2010934202 | 01813062366 | 5 g 5 26 25




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up
SI BUS Dha) (Dha-Raj)

12 | 10/5/2025 . .

7 21-58-52 (ATe AT TS CIEREC] 2010224201 | 01796017229 BUS 3 27 24
12 | 10/5/2025 . . .

8 22:00:04 Md. Sharif Reza Political Science 2010543126 | 01776641133 BUS 3 28 23
12 | 10/5/2025 . . .

9 22:02:02 Sahajahan Ali Sociology 2010245191 | 01783030201 BUS 3 29 29
13 | 10/5/2025 . . .

0 22:02:45 Md. Abir Hossain Social Work 2010244128 | 01714823158 BUS 3 30 21
13| 10/5/2025 . Applied Chemistry and Chemical

1 22:04:46 Md. Rakibu Islam Engineering 2010575125 | 01725790360 BUS 3 31 20
131 10/5/2025 | 1 RONY HASAN Department of Political Science 2010943185 | 01308111514

2 22:05:32 ' BUS 3 32 19
13 | 10/5/2025 . . .

3 22-05:40 Jaid Hossain Statistics 2010224118 | 01309183263 BUS 3 33 18
13 | 10/5/2025 . .

4 22:06:27 Rakibul Hasan Munna Social Work 2010944102 | 01717201373 BUS 3 34 17
13 | 10/5/2025 .

5 99-06-47 Md. Rasedul Islam History 2010102178 | 01998203221 BUS 3 35 16
13| 10152025 | oy, arsyrogrre aer sfers | arormit 2010943133 | 01779408220

6 22:07:08 ° : BUS 3 36 15
13 | 10/5/2025 . —_

7 9-08:32 AT ﬂjﬁﬁ’r b ECaE) faafasa 8 sy Iy 2010533196 | 01789482568 BUS 3 37 14
13 | 10/5/2025 . .

8 22:09:12 Md. Nazmul Hasan Political Science 2110343209 | 01624251420 BUS 3 38 13
131 107572025 |\ 4 Nimur Rahman Nayem | Geography and environmental studies | 2011156106 | 01771799442

9| 22:09:25 y graphy BUS 3 39 12
14 | 10/5/2025 :

0 22:11-51 Md. Amanat Doulah Management Studies. 2010734171 | 01821780333 BUS 3 40 11
141 10/5/2025 Md Nimur Rahman Nayem Geography and environmental studies 2011156106 | 01771799442

1| 22:12:27 y graphy BUS 3 41 10
14 | 10/5/2025 .

5 9:15:12 Md.Masud Rana History 2011002177 | 01613312910 BUS 3 42 9
14 | 10/5/2025 . Applied Chemistry and Chemical

3 22:16:14 Zahid Hasan Shuvo Engineering 2010175119 | 01728636134 BUS 3 43 8
14 | 10/5/2025 . -

4 22:16:25 Monjuara Ratna Statistics 2012024108 | 01312410821 BUS 3 44 7
14 | 10/5/2025

5 99:18-40 MD.RIYAD HASAN STATISTICS 2010124148 | 01634630759 BUS 3 45 6
14 | 10/5/2025 . .

6 99:93:96 MD. ZUBEYAR HOSSEN political science 2010843208 | 01738329392 BUS 3 46 5
14 | 10/5/2025 .

2| opoaag | s FrErEIepT BT Hfere sfTre 2010928147 | 1786869528 | o o 4 47 4




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up

sI BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)
18] 1951202 | Abu Taher Islamic studies 2010109128 | 01318041216 | 5 o 5 45 5
18| 19512025 | Habibur Prodhan Political science 2010843187 | 01765931801 | 5 c 40 )
18 12/25?/2289?8 Md Ferdous Alam Marketing 2010635177 | 01824349577 | e 50 1
b 12/25?’229935 Mostafijur Rahman Philosophy 2010801107 | 01793944159 | 5 o 1 50
b 12/2%20928 Sajib Datta égg:f:eﬁ:gmisw and Chemical 2010275157 | 01637191203 | 5 c 4 , 40
3| D24pi0q | Me: Johurul islam EAC.F;TJLEG mm;t;’ugf ;;jsr?;rimrionmemal 2513086508 | 01754252963 | g 3 48
1] 1002020 | o g R R | wvenfire i 2010709198 | 1716416949 | 5 c 4 A 47
12 12/2%249% MD kamruzzaman Physics 2010722185 | 01521794219 | 5 o, 5 45
15| 101512025 | oy, spyger srarrer TTESHD “BIGS 2010634183 | 1305427872

6| 223439 : BUS 4 6 45
15] 19512022 | Abdur Rahman Political science 2011143223 | 01826615319 | 5 o, . at
15| 19512025 | aifeeger aoirer T 2011104126 | 01812189539 | g\ 4 o 43
13 1(2)/2%27925 Lokman Habib Junnun Management studies 2010334151 | 01516510064 | 5 o o 42
10| 1951202 | Md. Aliul Islam History 2010802198 | 01839020132 | 5 q 4 0 »
1? 12/25/3,280§S :\gEAI\:AOFAKHKHARUL Agronomy & Agricultural Extension 2010566155 | 01796724462 BUS 4 11 40
12 12/25?’329%‘:’ Md. Aliul Islam History 2010802198 | 01839020132 | 5 q 4 . 39
12 12/25?220938 Md.Zuel Management studies 2010334134 | 01916477573 | 5 4 i3 28
19 1002022 | MD MIR sABBIR RAJSHAHI 2010722118 | 01645456355 | 5 jc 4 » -
12 12/25?223932 Md Rubel Hossen Marketing 2010235163 | 01311988819 | 5 c 5 26
12 12/2%24922 Jahrul Alam Chowdhury IBA 2013285142 | 01818001540 | 5 o 6 -
16 | 107572025 | \1 Faisal Ahamed Accounting and Information Systems 2010133106 | 01988717788

7| 22554:21 BUS 4 17 34
12 1(2)/2%28933 ABU SIAM Sirajgan] 2010724167 | 01740863006 | 5 jc 8 23




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up

sI BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)

18 1(2)/2%2993? Shamim Ahmed Bangla 2010604149 | 01823676505 | o o i 2
18 1(2)4,%20933 Syed Abu Ibrahim Nayon | Bangla 2010304154 | 01822632619 | 5 jc 4 20 a1
1) 1902025 | Md. Monirul Islam IBA 2013285125 | 01736671809 | 5 c 4 o 20
1; 122,%209%? Abhisek Datta Applied Mathematics 2011128148 | 01759923876 | 5 c 4 - 29
17 190202 | Md. Al Shanin Political Science 2110943149 | 01862296210 | 5 c 4 2 28
1] 10225 | Md. Monirul Istam IBA 2013285125 | 01736671809 | 5 c 4 ” o7
1; 1%%220:22 Md. Jakir Hossain psychology 2011057105 | 01718261687 | a4 . 26
12 1%%23932 Md. Ashikul Islam Sociology 2010845105 | 01782589640 | o o, 26 .
1; 1%%25922 (T2 FIFFE BT LC} 2010701119 | 1734589073 | 5 /o 4 o7 o4
10 19502025 | Md. Abdul Barik Political Science 2110543115 | 01768009876 | 5 jc 4 28 ’
10] 19512025 | MOMINUL ISLAM ISLAMIC STUDIES 2010109129 | 01798939646 | o o, 2 2
18| 105572025 | MD.SOHEL RANA ISLAMIC STUDIES 2010809101 | 01705015168 | 5 c 20 o1
18] 1052022 | Aif Hossain AlS 2010133164 | 01605093372 | g q 4 31 20
12 1%5?/124922 Dipak Chandra Barman Sociology 2011145189 | 01788412236 | 5 c 4 2 .
12 12@’1250:32 Md.Sulaiman Ali Botany 2010658164 | 01704628909 | 5 jc 4 2 8
18] 1902022 | shahid Hossain Political Science 2110943107 | 1761202846 | 5 c 4 2 .
18] 1002020 | e e T 2011044171 | 01314561987 | 5 o . 6
12 1%5?/22293? MD.Mustafizur Rahman Banking And Insurance 2011037103 | 01741886647 | 5 o 26 5
1? 1%5?/223938 MD. MAZEDUL HAQUE Accounting And Information Systems 2010433131 | 01734813097 | 5 o, . »
12 1(2)25?/225%2 MD. ENAMUL HAQUE Rajshahi 2010505194 | 01623326279 | 5 jc 4 28 i3
19| 10572025 | MD.RIYAD HASAN STATISTICS 2010124148 | 01634630759 | 5 o , 29 .




Seat: Up

Time Name Department Roll Mobile (Raj- Seat: Up
sI BUS | Dha) (Dha-Raj)
18 1%5?/227952.)3 Md Tushar Ali Marketing 2010235159 | 01826166653 | 5 jc 4 40 "
193] 19512922 | Md sanoar Hossain Bangla 2011004181 | 01323985495 | 5 jc » 0
" 12{,%2492? AR 5% IS Botany 2010858117 | 01518702475 | 5 jc 4 42 o
15| 1902922 | israfil Hossain Social Work 2010844174 | 01300999156 | 5 jc 4 43 6
19| 1902025 | MD.ATAUR RAHMAN BOTANY 2010758109 | 01740367113 | 5 c 4 " ,
12 12@?226%? Shuvo Ali English 2510003305 | 01795023674 | 5 c 4 45 5
o ey | wTe s AT LR 2010913146 | 1571315191 | 5 46 5
13 1%%23938 Tapu Mondal Chemistry 2010123184 | 01797854204 | 5 o, 47 A
12 1%%26932 Bappy Rahaman Botany 2010258190 | 01723205183 | 5 a4 45 5
19| 10002025 | Ahsanul Hasan Anna Philosophy 2010201104 | 01781532243 | 5 oo, 40 )
20| 107612025 | MD. Shakil Ahmed Islamic history and culture 2010605129 | 01568702136 | 5 jc 4 50 1




